

Name:

The Miracle League of Camden County P. O. Box 37 Kingsland, GA 31548 (912) 674-0551

camdenmiraclefield@gmail.com www.camdenmiracleleague.com www.facebook.com/camenmiraclefield



Organization/	Company Name	e:
Address:		
Phone:		E-mail:
Sponsorship le	evel desired (se	e below):
The sponsorship	o levels are as fo	llows:
Grand Slam:	\$2,500.00	-Permanent sponsorship of a dugout including a large sign with your company/organization name/logo displayed in a highly visible area of Camden Miracle Field -Company/organization name/logo on our website and Facebook page
Home Run:	\$750.00	-Sponsor a Miracle League Team for a season -Funds uniforms and trophies for a team -Your logo will be displayed on your sponsored team's uniform -Company/organization name/logo on our website and Facebook page
Triple:	\$500.00	-Sponsor Camden Miracle Field Yearly -4'X8' sponsorship sign to be displayed in the outfield -Renewable each year (renews each January)

\$150.00 -Sponsor fund-raising event. Your logo will be printed on event shirts (if

applicable), Miracle League website, Facebook Page and flyers.

-Events include Wiffle Ball Tournament, 5K, Walks, Softball Game, etc

-Company/organization name/logo on our website and Facebook page

Single: \$50.00 -Sponsor a Miracle League player for a

season

Double:

-Funds uniform and trophy for one

player for one season

Please make checks payable to "The Miracle League of Camden County".





Camden Miracle Field

Please note that any other amount would be welcomed and greatly appreciated. We are a 501(c)3 Non- profit charity and all donations are tax deductible.